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| 09/21/2020 Day |
128,416 acres as of 9/20/2020 1830 hrs &
] OperationalDay Operational Date Daily Acres Total Acres —
1 8/19/2020 5,472 5,472
2 8/20/2020 4,703 10,175
3 8/21/2020 5,300 15,475
4 8/22/2020 3,690 19,165
1 6 8/24/2020 822 19,087 i
35°58'N 9 8/27/2020 1,642 21,629 -35°58'N
1 11 8/29/2020 3,947 25,576 I
13 8/31/2020 3,935 29,511
15 9/02/2020 1,909 31,420 0
16 9/03/2020 480 31,900
17 9/04/2020 506 32,406 Lower Stoney
| 18 9/05/2020 378 32,784 Creek Resetvoir B
® Fire Ongm 8/18 2015 19 9/06/2020 1,391 34,175
20 9/07/2020 2,099 36,275
21 9/08/2020 36,807 73,082
2 9/09/2020 32,563 105,645
23 9/10/2020 4,326 109,971
] 24 9/11/2020 2,110 112,081 B
25 9/12/2020 1,519 113,600
26 9/13/2020 1,972 115,572
27 9/14/2020 2,573 118,145
28 9/15/2020 1,343 119,488
1 29 9/16/2020 2,820 122,309 B
30 9/17/2020 3,250 125,559
31 9/18/2020 2,165 127,724
32 9/19/2020 326 128,050
33 9/20/2020 253 128,303
| 34 9/21/2020 113 128,416 |
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